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FRONTIER ADVISOR SUPPORT TEAM

= Frontier Office
Sheridan, WY
Denver, CO
Atlanta, GA

National

Sarah Klaben
National Accounts (South + MN & PA)
720.454.2869
sklaben@frontierasset.com

Central

J T Nulty
Regional Director
404.316.8996  |  Schedule Call
jtnulty@frontierasset.com

Tracy Billings
Regional Sales Consultant
678.331.0168  |  Schedule Call
tbillings@frontierasset.com

Shannen Carroll
Account Service Coordinator 
307.673.5675
scarroll@frontierasset.com

AK

HI

Dave Ulm
Regional Director
612.360.0750  |  Schedule Call
dulm@frontierasset.com 

Matthew Selman
Regional Director
470.898.3271  |  Schedule Call
mselman@frontierasset.com

Chris Thomas
Account Manager
307.673.5675
cthomas@frontierasset.com

Krista Jorgenson
National Accounts (North)
307.763.3948  
kjorgenson@frontierasset.com

 Northeast

 Southeast

Jack Fecko
Regional Sales Consultant
720.607.1028  |  Schedule Call
jfecko@frontierasset.com

Shannen Carroll
Account Service Coordinator
307.673.5675
scarroll@frontierasset.com

Scott Iversen
Regional Director
720.527.4579  |  Schedule Call
siversen@frontierasset.com

Tom McLaughlin
Regional Sales Consultant
303.519.2057  |  Schedule Call
tmclaughlin@frontierasset.com

Southwest

Dan Cupertino, CFP®

Director of Sales
678.200.3608
dcupertino@frontierasset.com

Erin Foote
Director of Operations
307.673.5675
efoote@frontierasset.com

Krysta Morgan
Account Manager
307.673.5675
kmorgan@frontierasset.com

Amanda Sullivan
Regional Sales Consultant
470.638.3088  |  Schedule Call
asullivan@frontierasset.com

Jordan Peplinski
Regional Director
614.579.2121  |  Schedule Call
jpeplinski@frontierasset.com

Jessica Griner
Regional Sales Consultant
470.898.1162  |  Schedule Call
jgriner@frontierasset.com

Great Lakes

Shane Rader
Account Manager
307.673.5675
srader@frontierasset.com

072821CST123122

Northwest

Eric Tollefson
Regional Director
206.475.4337  |  Schedule Call
etollefson@frontierasset.com

John Mielke
Regional Sales Consultant
503.877.7336  |  Schedule Call
jmielke@frontierasset.com

Krysta Morgan
Account Manager
307.673.5675
kmorgan@frontierasset.com
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